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T.O. 2 Northeast Corridor 
(NEC) 
 
 
The Northeast Corridor (NEC) is the 
rail backbone of the Northeast 
region and the busiest passenger rail 
corridor in the United Sates. The 
457-mile corridor connects eight 
states and the District of Columbia 
and each day serves 750,000 riders 
and 2,000 commuter, intercity, and 
freight trains. 
 
New York City is currently home to 
some of the largest infrastructure 
and development projects in the 
country. The construction 
techniques are unique and the 
emphasis on coordination amongst 
the railroads and project partners is 
key in managing heavy construction 
while limiting impact to railroad 
operations. 
 
Further emphasis on the regional 
coordination is highlighted through 
the work of the NEC Infrastructure & 
Operations Advisory Commission 
(www.nec-commission.com) and 
through NEC FUTURE, a 
comprehensive program being led 
by the FRA to develop a long-term 
vision and phased improvements for 
the NEC (www.necfuture.com). 
 
 
 

Moynihan Station 

 
Hudson Yards 

 
Harold Interlocking 

http://www.nec-commission.com/
http://www.necfuture.com/
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CONTACTS 
 
Rebecca Reyes-Alicea 
NEC Project Manager 
Telephone: 202-281-0194  
Email: rebecca.reyesalicea@dot.gov 
  
Paul Bousquet 
Volpe TOCOR  
Telephone: 617-494-3955  
Email: paul.bousquet@dot.gov 
  
Lisa Smith  
FRA Grant Manager  (Harold,  

NEC Commission) 
Telephone: 202-493-6377  
Email: lisa.smith@dot.gov 
  
Katy Bryant 
FRA Grant Manager (Hudson Yards – Phase I) 
Telephone: 202-493-0414  
Email: katy.bryant@dot.gov 
 
Leonardo Maldonado 
FRA Grant Manager (Hudson Yards – Phase II, 
Moynihan) 
Telephone:  202-493-6369 
Email:  leonardomaldonado@dot.gov 
 
Kyle Gradinger  
FRA Planner  
Telephone: 202-493-6191  
Email: kyle.gradinger@dot.gov 
  
Michelle Fishburne  
FRA Environmental Protection Specialist  
Telephone: 202- 493-0398  
Email: michelle.fishburne@dot.gov 
  
Dick Cogswell/Khalid Salahuddin  
FRA Engineer  
Telephone: 202-493-6388/202-493-6125  
Email: richard.cogswell@dot.gov 
Khalid.Salahuddin@dot.gov  
 
Whitney Phend 
FRA Attorney  
Telephone: 202-493-6180  
Email: whitney.phend@dot.gov 
 
 
 

 
 
LIST OF PROJECTS 
 
 

• Construction 
o Harold Interlocking (NYSDOT/MTA) 
o Moynihan Station (MSDC/NYSDOT) 
o Hudson Yards (Amtrak) 

 
 

• Regional Planning 
o Northeast Corridor Infrastructure & Operations 

Advisory Commission 
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